HARTISMERE SCHOOL - LATE BUS ROUTES (Monday & Tuesday)

Route One

Eye, Hartismere School
Occold, School

Thorndon, Church

Thorndon, Black Horse
Thorndon, Kerrison

Stoke Ash, White Horse
Thornham Magna, Horseshoes
Wickham Skeith, Cotton Junction
Gislingham, Post Office
Gislingham, Mill Street
Rickinghall, Church
Hinderclay, Crossroads
Botesdale, Parkview Chapel

Cross Keys, Redgrave

1705
1713
1718
1720
1722
1725
1727
1730
1738
1740
1750
1755
1800
1805

Route Two

Eye, Hartismere School
Yaxley, Cherry Tree
Yaxley, Burns Close
Mellis, Aggas Acre
Mellis, Railway Tavern
Burgate, Blackwells Fm Jnc
Wortham, A143 Junc
Palgrave, Church
Stuston, Phone Box
Billingford, Oakley Road
Hoxne, Swan

Hoxne, Pump

1705
1710
1712
1714
1715
1718
1720
1725
1730
1735
1740
1745

Please note that the late bus is not operational on the first and last Mon/Tues of each term




