HARTISMERE SCHOOL – LATE BUS ROUTES (Monday & Tuesday)

Route One

Route Two

Thorndon, Black Horse	1720 1722	Mellis, Aggas Acre	1714 1715
Thorndon, Kerrison		Mellis, Railway Tavern	
Stoke Ash, White Horse	1725	Burgate, Blackwells Fm Jnc	1718
Thornham Magna, Horseshoes	1727	Wortham, A143 Junc	1720
Wickham Skeith, Cotton Junction	1730	Palgrave, Church	1725
Gislingham, Post Office	1738	Stuston, Phone Box	1730
Gislingham, Mill Street	1740	Billingford, Oakley Road	1735
Rickinghall, Church	1750	Hoxne, Swan	1740
Hinderclay, Crossroads	1755	Hoxne, Pump	1745
Botesdale, Parkview Chapel	1800		
Cross Keys, Redgrave	1805		

Please note that the late bus is not operational on the first and last Mon/Tues of each term